
Lakeview Public Library
1120 Woodfield Road
Rockville Centre, NY 11570
2026 PROPOSED BUDGET

2024 2025 2025 2026
ACTUAL DISTRICT ACTUAL DISTRICT 

ACCT# DESCRIPTION EXPENSE REQUEST EXP 1/1-5/31 REQUEST
1010 SALARIES & WAGES 615,320.52         754,151.00        331,767.65        754,151.00             
1520 TREASURER 14,905.00           15,000.00          6,035.00            15,000.00               
1530 CLERK 5,400.00             6,000.00             3,000.00            6,000.00                 
1540 AUDITOR 11,500.00           18,900.00          11,950.00          15,900.00               
1550 LEGAL 20,291.31           39,000.00          9,460.83            39,000.00               

TOTAL 667,416.83        833,051.00        362,213.48        830,051.00             

2100 OFFICE EQUIPMENT 9,064.90             13,000 5,086.10             16,800

3200 CAPITAL EXPENDITURES 42,495.00 50,000 -                      50,000

4030 MAINTENANCE OF EQUIPMENT 7,315.00             20,280.00          755.00                20,280.00               
4040 OFFICE EXPENSE 6,736.72             17,500.00          2,597.72             10,500.00               
4080 INSURANCE 75,300.32           50,000.00          50,000.00          52,500.00               
4090 BUILDING MAINTENANCE 47,421.01           58,700.00          39,900.03          59,500.00               
4110 UTILITIES 56,133.96           84,000.00          29,449.08          74,000.00               
4151 FEES & SERVICES 55,706.49           66,100.00          28,355.38          58,500.00               
4170 POSTAGE 2,017.36             3,000.00             1,000.00             3,000.00                 
4180 TELEPHONE & INTERNET ACCESS 3,448.31             5,000.00             1,876.89             5,000.00                 

**4200 LIBRARY PROGRAMS 31,011.21           49,450.00          21,572.69          50,450.00               
4230 DUES 4,404.84             6,500.00             2,978.53             10,000.00               
4250 LEASE OF EQUIPMENT 10,000.00               
4310 MISC MATERIALS & SUPPLIES 10,329.09           9,500.00             3,974.84             10,500.00               
4370 PRINTING 2,017.36             3,000.00             38.00                  3,000.00                 
4720 BOOKS 34,505.24           39,000.00          11,529.54          39,000.00               
4840 BUILDING SUPPLIES 2,245.64             6,300.00             1,788.36             6,300.00                 
4870 A V & NON-BOOK MATERIALS 30,947.49           50,000.00          16,384.60          35,000.00               
4920 EDUCATION EXPENSE 2,508.81             5,000.00             732.75                6,000.00                 

372,048.85$      473,330.00        212,933.41        453,530.00             

8050 WORKERS' COMP 2,992.20             7,000.00             3,578.68             7,000.00                 
8070 UNEMPLOYMENT INSURANCE -                      6,500.00             -                      6,500.00                 
8270 RETIREMENT (Pay in Dec) 86,566.31           90,000.00          -                      101,055.00             
8280 SOCIAL SECURITY 41,942.00           54,000.00          24,129.39          58,000.00               
8285 NYS COMMUTER TAX -                      
8290 HEALTH INSURANCE 92,844.58           105,000 50,948.08          130,000
8300 DISABILITY (536.51)               5,906.00             3,161.34             5,906.00                 

223,808.58        268,406.00        81,817.49          308,461.00             

9901 TRANSFER TO CAPITAL RESERVE FUND
9960 TRANSFER - BOND PRINCIPAL
9970 TRANSFER - BOND INTEREST

TOTAL APPROPRIATIONS 1,314,834.16     1,637,787.00     662,050.48        1,658,842.00          
LIPA Pilot (56,017.19)         (57,138.00)         (28,353.74)         (58,852.00)              

FROM RESERVES (89,480.88)         (75,208.92)              

BALANCES 1,258,816.97     1,491,168.12     633,696.74        1,524,781.08          

TAX LEVY 1,491,168.12          Prior Year 
28,612.96 1.88 %INCREASE

1,519,781.08          
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